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Issue and revision No. : \ OEC-IMS-P5.F26

OEC

Address: Ministry of Oil, port said St, p.o.Box (476)

Baghdad - lraq
Email: oecman@oec.oil.gov.iq,
exploration@oec.oil.gov.iq, matcon@oec.oil.sov.iq
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Item Description dr$,-lJ.ll

. ( tvEco TRAKKER
1 1911007040 Oil Filter 5801592275

7971702020 Primary Fuel Filter 2995711/ 5801586769 .rir jli
NOS

NOS
3 193LL02020 Dryer Air Filter 2992261 JllJr ,l$ .rili
4 1911005050 Air Filter lN 2996157141214149 Al.r rl9.'rili NOS

1911005040 *+.tli rl9 "r,li NOS

6 1911102040 Secondary Fuel Filter 504272431 NOS
7 1911600050 Clutch Booster 41035649 ets.!-.s NOS

8 191:.603010 Clutch Main Cylinder 41285167 ee J+b
I 1914201030 A/C Compressor 504385146 +J# -t ",.t+.S
10 L913702020 +lI cful3 NOS

11 1911301030 AG Condenser 41214450 rJ.,;F .j&rlJ NOS
t2 1933700030 Electric Window Lifter LH 5801324893 ;..11 Gt+i fusu NOS 15

1513

15

1933723450 Electric Window Lifter RH 5801324907 o.rl et+') ijsL

'r!" -.riJ.luWater Radiator 412'18265

NOS

16 1913407010 NOS

t7 1913716010

18 L9L37L6020 NOS

1913711050

99M525141211223 ori* r
HEAD LIGHT LH 504238213

HEAD LIGHT RH 504238203

TAIL LAMP RH 99463242

O-{f l s.L.l d.rJ"Y

ir"rl c+Y .:li

Oil Pump Steering

J-Jl q-.Ul r:il

NOS

20 19r3711010 NOS

2t NOS

i.t:Jtl
Unit

it^.rl

QTY. tll )

50
50
25

10
30

NOS

3

3

5

1

50
3

3

5

L4

3

TAIL LAMP LH 99463244 ..;r.,rll CfY ,tl+

1911003050 SHAFT SEAL DIFFERNTAIL 40101023 J,,,..SI &Li 4Jr+

A/C CAB FILTER 2995964 NOS 10

5

3

3

22 1919000040

Orli. dl

{#lS +Ji6 J,rli

&Lirtril 8l3rl

f .".-/l dJl
Vocabulary

&rs,rrj jti
2

NOS

5 Air Filter OUT 2996155/2991785
Jl+- Jili

NOS

NOS 3
A/C Belt 504129824

3

(IEI/+302Q!0 Roller Belt 504006261 .4r3 tr.p

1911301020 NOS

NOS

19
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